
INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Valero Energy Corp 3 Tom McClughan 96 CH
Smithers Merchant Builders Fidel Hernandez 95 RU

Valero Energy Corp 2 Jared Hoffman 95 A1
SWBC Randy Bates 94 A2

Flemmings Ryan Gallagher 93
Plains Capital Bank Fred Bosshardt 93
Seymour's Garage Mo Parsons 93

Webber Mike Oliver 92
Smithers Merchant Builders Bill Horabin 92

Seymour's Garage Bill Ethridge 92
Jefferson Bank 1 Paul McSween 92
Jefferson Bank 3 Sean Scott 91

Security Service FCU # 1 Joey Blackmon 90
Plains Capital Bank Greg Massari 90

SWBC John Sommer 90
Padgett 3 Bill Bowman 90

Vulcan Materials Co Jorge Hinojosa 90
Lone Star Automotive Group Mike Alford 89

Inspectorate America Mark Godinich 89
Inspectorate America Frank Merrill 89
Vulcan Materials Co Ernest Taylor 89
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 89

Security Service FCU # 1 Tricia Kocurek 88
Valero Energy Corp 2 Tedford Barclay 88
Jefferson Bank 3 James Fieros 88

Padgett 2 Chris Christians 87
Dynamic Systems, Inc Russell Rehmann 87
Valero Energy Corp 1 James Stegall 87
Valero Energy Corp 2 Marilyn Barclay 87
Texas RV Supply # 2 Roz Howe 87

South Texas Foot and Ankle Care Kent Martin 87
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Ben Davis 87
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Wade Mayfield 87

Security Service FCU # 1 Herman Murray 86



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Kirby Inland Marine, LP John Russell 86
Vulcan Materials Co Pat Bendele 86
Jefferson Bank 1 Mark Hickey 86

Security Service FCU # 2 Chris Sixto 85
Webber Bill Hasbrook 85
Webber Brett Kerr 85

Plains Capital Bank Bryan Ottmers 85
Inspectorate America Matt Gorzell 85
Dynamic Systems, Inc Mike Malone 85
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 Brian Randecker 85
Texas RV Supply # 1 Sean  Skinner 85
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 Steve Mergele 85
E‐Z bel Construction 2 Ish Garcia 85

Jefferson Bank 1 Jim Lutz 85
Lone Star Automotive Group Lonnie Galvan 84
Security Service FCU # 1 Jim McAfee 84
Valero Energy Corp 3 Ryan Schiffelbein 84

Smithers Merchant Builders Tito Killan 84
Webber Kelsey Hasbrook 83
SWBC Tim Gallagher 83

Caliente Harley Gary Loper 83
Inspectorate America Greg Sheldon 83

Joeris General Contractors, LTD Mark Bateman 83
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 Louie Rubiola 82
E‐Z bel Construction 2 Bruce Benke 82

Valero Energy Corp 1 Loren Bates 81 B1
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 Scott Spendlove 81 B2
Plains Capital Bank Mike Molak 80

Dynamic Systems, Inc Andrew Thompson 80
Kirby Inland Marine, LP Lyle Marshall 80

Great White Production Service Sam Rojas 80
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 Rolando Venegas 80
Cox Smith Matthews Rob Burlingame 80

Clear Channel Leon LaLoge 80



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

The Berry Ranch Kevin Berry 80
Jefferson Bank 2 Carlos Pena 80

Inspectorate America Phil Burris 79
Dynamic Systems, Inc Jeff Vobt 79
Genesis Networks Jody Goodman 79

Padgett 3 Pat Lonsdale 79
Transmarine Navigation Corp. Kyle Munson 79
Transmarine Navigation Corp. Kurt Roush 79

Plains Capital Bank Chris Davenport 78
Great White Production Service Norman Parker 78

Texas RV Supply # 2 Keith Howe 78
OGO Marketing Travis Davis 78

Smithers Merchant Builders Jeff Smithers 78
The Berry Ranch Ben Berry 78
Jefferson Bank 2 Jesse Alonzo 78

Lone Star Automotive Group Frank Menchaca 77
Caliente Harley Craig Schnupp 77

ACT Pipe and Supply 2 Mike Haas 77
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 Steve Rescindez 77

SWBC Tim James 76
Valero Energy Corp 3 Gene Michels 76
Kirby Inland Marine, LP Larry Taylor 76
Texas RV Supply # 1 Mark Skinner 76

Joeris General Contractors, LTD Jose Martinez 76
Seymour's Garage Mark Colaw 76

Transmarine Navigation Corp. Michael Mayo 76
Lone Star Automotive Group Wes Sureddin 75
Security Service FCU # 2 Steve Schott 75

Caliente Harley Will Ansell 75
Cox Smith Matthews Jonathan Schlueter 75

Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance  Jim Boles 75
The Berry Ranch Bryan Barrows 75
Jefferson Bank 1 Tommy Arnim 75

Security Service FCU # 1 Danny Lane 74



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Intertek Caleb Brett David LaRose 74
Valero Energy Corp 2 Robert Pena 73

Padgett 3 Jeremy Crow 73
Intertek Caleb Brett Fred Fuentes 72
Valero Energy Corp 2 John Perry 72
Valero Energy Corp 3 Rick Snelling 72
Texas RV Supply # 2 Steve Skinner 72

Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance  Chris Bloxsom 72
E‐Z bel Construction 1 David Rivera 72

Clear Channel Scott Hamilton 72
Security Service FCU # 2 Robert Coiner 71

Genesis Networks Chris Newman 71
Kirby Inland Marine, LP Steve Rogero 71

Great White Production Service Joe Crow 71

Seymour's Garage John Stiles 70 C1
The Berry Ranch Carleton Spears 70 C2

Padgett 4 Van Alston 70
Clear Channel Bill Armstrong 70
Caliente Harley Bob Beadle 69

Kirby Inland Marine, LP Jack Swiggett 69
E‐Z bel Construction 1 Reed Hebert 69

Clear Channel Mike Stoltz 69
Padgett 3 David Waddell 68

Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance  Clay Adherholt 68
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Michelle Davis 68

Padgett 1 Matt Brown 67
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 Randy Wauters 67

Smithers Merchant Builders Rick Mc Mealy 67
The Berry Ranch Cottie Miles 67

Bromley Communications Ron Landreth 66
Transmarine Navigation Corp. Ben Stokes 66

Security Service FCU # 2 Mike Cubeta 65
Jefferson Bank 2 Vince Bordano 65
Jefferson Bank 2 John Allen 64



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Flemmings Jonathan Demeterio 63
Flemmings Micah Whitwood 63

Intertek Caleb Brett Kim Breaux 63
Valero Energy Corp 1 Doug Rose 63
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 Mark Smith 62

South Texas Foot and Ankle Care Mark Tompkins 62
Bromley Communications Nathan Pierce 62

Jefferson Bank 2 Mike Rehm 62
Padgett 2 Steve Scales 61
Webber Kevin Smith 61

Caliente Harley Bill Klesse 61
Intertek Caleb Brett David Kimbrell 61
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 Robert Main 61

South Texas Foot and Ankle Care Steven Glick 61
E‐Z bel Construction 1 Kenny Reed 61

Padgett 2 Denise Bendele 60
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 John Nguyen 60

Padgett 1 Gerard Kolodejcak 59
Padgett 1 Ray Berend 59

Great White Production Service Art Saiz 59
Padgett 4 Mike Doyle 59

Dynamic Systems, Inc Stephen Glothues 58
Bromley Communications Jon Erick James 57

Transmarine Navigation Corp. Bill Jennings 57
Bromley Communications Ernest Bromley 56

Texas RV Supply # 1 Brandon Rose 55
Clear Channel Robert Carter 55
Flemmings Ed Benson 54

Lone Star Automotive Group Brian Murray 51
Valero Energy Corp 3 Chris Culver 48
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 Phil Anderson 47

SWBC Jay Lucas 44
Padgett 2 Stephanie O'Rourke 29

Tesoro Petroleum # 2 Tracy Jackson 28



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Security Service FCU # 2 Desiree Beal 23
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 A.J. Sullivan 19

Bromley Communications Leslie DeSpain 19



TEAM 
COMPANY TEAM FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Plains Capital Bank 7 Chris Davenport 78
Plains Capital Bank 7 Fred Bosshardt 93
Plains Capital Bank 7 Greg Massari 90
Plains Capital Bank 7 Mike Molak 80
Plains Capital Bank 7 Bryan Ottmers 85

7 Total 426 A1

Inspectorate America 12 Mark Godinich 89
Inspectorate America 12 Matt Gorzell 85
Inspectorate America 12 Phil Burris 79
Inspectorate America 12 Frank Merrill 89
Inspectorate America 12 Greg Sheldon 83

12 Total 425 A2

Security Service FCU # 1 3 Danny Lane 74
Security Service FCU # 1 3 Joey Blackmon 90
Security Service FCU # 1 3 Herman Murray 86
Security Service FCU # 1 3 Jim McAfee 84
Security Service FCU # 1 3 Tricia Kocurek 88

3 Total 422
Seymour's Garage 48 Mark Colaw 76
Seymour's Garage 48 Bill Ethridge 92
Seymour's Garage 48 Mo Parsons 93
Seymour's Garage 48 Clay Swetman 89
Seymour's Garage 48 John Stiles 70

48 Total 420
Smithers Merchant Builders 47 Jeff Smithers 78
Smithers Merchant Builders 47 Bill Horabin 92
Smithers Merchant Builders 47 Fidel Hernandez 95
Smithers Merchant Builders 47 Rick Mc Mealy 67
Smithers Merchant Builders 47 Tito Killan 84

47 Total 416



TEAM 
Valero Energy Corp 2 21 Marilyn Barclay 87
Valero Energy Corp 2 21 Tedford Barclay 88
Valero Energy Corp 2 21 Jared Hoffman 95
Valero Energy Corp 2 21 Robert Pena 73
Valero Energy Corp 2 21 John Perry 72

21 Total 415
Webber 6 Bill Hasbrook 85
Webber 6 Mike Oliver 92
Webber 6 Kelsey Hasbrook 83
Webber 6 Brett Kerr 85
Webber 6 Kevin Smith 61

6 Total 406
Joeris General Contractors, LTD 44 Michelle Davis 68
Joeris General Contractors, LTD 44 Ben Davis 87
Joeris General Contractors, LTD 44 Wade Mayfield 87
Joeris General Contractors, LTD 44 Mark Bateman 83
Joeris General Contractors, LTD 44 Jose Martinez 76

44 Total 401
Dynamic Systems, Inc 10 Russell Rehmann 87
Dynamic Systems, Inc 10 Mike Malone 85
Dynamic Systems, Inc 10 Stephen Glothues 58
Dynamic Systems, Inc 10 Jeff Vobt 79
Dynamic Systems, Inc 10 Andrew Thompson 80

10 Total 389
SWBC 8 John Sommer 90
SWBC 8 Tim Gallagher 83
SWBC 8 Jay Lucas 44
SWBC 8 Tim James 76
SWBC 8 Randy Bates 94

8 Total 387



TEAM 
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 39 Rolando Venegas 80
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 39 Randy Wauters 67
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 39 Steve Mergele 85
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 39 Mike Haas 77
ACT Pipe and Supply 2 39 Steve Rescindez 77

39 Total 386
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 15 Jack Swiggett 69
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 15 Lyle Marshall 80
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 15 Steve Rogero 71
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 15 John Russell 86
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 15 Larry Taylor 76

15 Total 382
Lone Star Automotive Group 29 Frank Menchaca 77
Lone Star Automotive Group 29 Lonnie Galvan 84
Lone Star Automotive Group 29 Mike Alford 89
Lone Star Automotive Group 29 Wes Sureddin 75
Lone Star Automotive Group 29 Brian Murray 51

29 Total 376
Valero Energy Corp 3 22 Gene Michels 76
Valero Energy Corp 3 22 Rick Snelling 72
Valero Energy Corp 3 22 Tom McClughan 96
Valero Energy Corp 3 22 Ryan Schiffelbein 84
Valero Energy Corp 3 22 Chris Culver 48

22 Total 376
The Berry Ranch 50 Kevin Berry 80
The Berry Ranch 50 Carleton Spears 70
The Berry Ranch 50 Bryan Barrows 75
The Berry Ranch 50 Cottie Miles 67
The Berry Ranch 50 Ben Berry 78

50 Total 370



TEAM 
Caliente Harley 9 Bob Beadle 69
Caliente Harley 9 Bill Klesse 61
Caliente Harley 9 Will Ansell 75
Caliente Harley 9 Gary Loper 83
Caliente Harley 9 Craig Schnupp 77

9 Total 365 B1

Transmarine Navigation Corp. 31 Kyle Munson 79
Transmarine Navigation Corp. 31 Michael Mayo 76
Transmarine Navigation Corp. 31 Ben Stokes 66
Transmarine Navigation Corp. 31 Bill Jennings 57
Transmarine Navigation Corp. 31 Kurt Roush 79

31 Total 357 B2

Jefferson Bank 2 19 John Allen 64
Jefferson Bank 2 19 Mike Rehm 62
Jefferson Bank 2 19 Vince Bordano 65
Jefferson Bank 2 19 Carlos Pena 80
Jefferson Bank 2 19 Jesse Alonzo 78

19 Total 349
Clear Channel 25 Leon LaLoge 80
Clear Channel 25 Bill Armstrong 70
Clear Channel 25 Robert Carter 55
Clear Channel 25 Scott Hamilton 72
Clear Channel 25 Mike Stoltz 69

25 Total 346
Jefferson Bank 1 18 Paul McSween 92
Jefferson Bank 1 18 Tommy Arnim 75
Jefferson Bank 1 18

Jefferson Bank 1 18 Jim Lutz 85
Jefferson Bank 1 18 Mark Hickey 86

18 Total 338



TEAM 
E‐Z bel Construction 1 23 Reed Hebert 69
E‐Z bel Construction 1 23 Stephen Park 67
E‐Z bel Construction 1 23 David Rivera 72
E‐Z bel Construction 1 23 Michael Rodriguez 67
E‐Z bel Construction 1 23 Kenny Reed 61

23 Total 336
Security Service FCU # 2 4 Chris Sixto 85
Security Service FCU # 2 4 Steve Schott 75
Security Service FCU # 2 4 Desiree Beal 23
Security Service FCU # 2 4 Robert Coiner 71
Security Service FCU # 2 4 Mike Cubeta 65

4 Total 319
Padgett 3 16 Pat Lonsdale 79
Padgett 3 16

Padgett 3 16 David Waddell 68
Padgett 3 16 Jeremy Crow 73
Padgett 3 16 Bill Bowman 90

16 Total 310
Great White Production Service 27 Joe Crow 71
Great White Production Service 27 Norman Parker 78
Great White Production Service 27 Sam Rojas 80
Great White Production Service 27 Art Saiz 59
Great White Production Service 27

27 Total 288
Flemmings 33 Jonathan Demeterio 63
Flemmings 33 Micah Whitwood 63
Flemmings 33 Ed Benson 54
Flemmings 33 Ryan Gallagher 93
Flemmings 33

33 Total 273



TEAM 
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 13 Scott Spendlove 81
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 13 Mark Smith 62
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 13

Tesoro Petroleum # 1 13 Phil Anderson 47
Tesoro Petroleum # 1 13 Louie Rubiola 82

13 Total 272
Intertek Caleb Brett 28 David Kimbrell 61
Intertek Caleb Brett 28 Fred Fuentes 72
Intertek Caleb Brett 28

Intertek Caleb Brett 28 Kim Breaux 63
Intertek Caleb Brett 28 David LaRose 74

28 Total 270
Vulcan Materials Co 32 Jorge Hinojosa 90
Vulcan Materials Co 32

Vulcan Materials Co 32 Pat Bendele 86
Vulcan Materials Co 32 Ernest Taylor 89
Vulcan Materials Co 32

32 Total 265
Bromley Communications 40 Ernest Bromley 56
Bromley Communications 40 Ron Landreth 66
Bromley Communications 40 Leslie DeSpain 19
Bromley Communications 40 Jon Erick James 57
Bromley Communications 40 Nathan Pierce 62

40 Total 260
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 14 John Nguyen 60
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 14 Tracy Jackson 28
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 14 A.J. Sullivan 19
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 14 Brian Randecker 85
Tesoro Petroleum # 2 14 Robert Main 61

14 Total 253



TEAM 
Padgett 2 2 Denise Bendele 60
Padgett 2 2 Steve Scales 61
Padgett 2 2 Chris Christians 87
Padgett 2 2 Stephanie O'Rourke 29
Padgett 2 2

2 Total 237 C1

Texas RV Supply # 2 52 Steve Skinner 72
Texas RV Supply # 2 52 Keith Howe 78
Texas RV Supply # 2 52 Roz Howe 87
Texas RV Supply # 2 52

Texas RV Supply # 2 52

52 Total 237 C2

Valero Energy Corp 1 20

Valero Energy Corp 1 20 Loren Bates 81
Valero Energy Corp 1 20 Doug Rose 63
Valero Energy Corp 1 20 James Stegall 87
Valero Energy Corp 1 20

20 Total 231
Texas RV Supply # 1 35 Mark Skinner 76
Texas RV Supply # 1 35 Brandon Rose 55
Texas RV Supply # 1 35 Sean  Skinner 85
Texas RV Supply # 1 35

Texas RV Supply #1 35

35 Total 216
Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance 43 Jim Boles 75
Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance 43 Clay Adherholt 68
Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance 43 Chris Bloxsom 72
Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance 43

Grona Boles Martin Bloxsom Insurance 43

43 Total 215



TEAM 
South Texas Foot and Ankle Care 30 Mark Tompkins 62
South Texas Foot and Ankle Care 30 Kent Martin 87
South Texas Foot and Ankle Care 30 Steven Glick 61
South Texas Foot and Ankle Care 30

South Texas Foot and Ankle Care 30

30 Total 210
Padgett 1 1 Gerard Kolodejcak 59
Padgett 1 1 Matt Brown 67
Padgett 1 1 Ray Berend 59
Padgett 1 1

Padgett 1 1

1 Total 185
Jefferson Bank 3 34

Jefferson Bank 3 34

Jefferson Bank 3 34 Sean Scott 91
Jefferson Bank 3 34 James Fieros 88
Jefferson Bank 3 34

34 Total 179
E‐Z bel Construction 2 24

E‐Z bel Construction 2 24

E‐Z bel Construction 2 24

E‐Z bel Construction 2 24 Ish Garcia 85
E‐Z bel Construction 2 24 Bruce Benke 82

24 Total 167
Cox Smith Matthews 42

Cox Smith Matthews 42

Cox Smith Matthews 42

Cox Smith Matthews 42 Jonathan Schlueter 75
Cox Smith Matthews 42 Rob Burlingame 80

42 Total 155



TEAM 
Genesis Networks 11 Chris Newman 71
Genesis Networks 11

Genesis Networks 11

Genesis Networks 11

Genesis Networks 11 Jody Goodman 79

11 Total 150
Padgett 4 17 Mike Doyle 59
Padgett 4 17

Padgett 4 17 Van Alston 70
Padgett 4 17

Padgett 4 17

17 Total 129
OGO Marketing 45 Travis Davis 78
OGO Marketing 45

OGO Marketing 45

OGO Marketing 45

OGO Marketing 45

45 Total 78
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